1.00 3  1000.0084796A  1,000.007  0.00DRESS MATERIAL  SRFD 4158  1,295.00

1.00 4  1000.0080974A  1,000.007  0.00DRESS MATERIAL  COSMOS  1,595.00

1.00 5  50.0036563F  50.007  0.00TOPA D E  50.00

1.00 6  45.0036605F  45.007  0.00TOPA D E  45.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

4.00

995.00

Invoice Total :

RS. NINE HUNDRED NINETY-FIVE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  995.00Total  1685.00